
Rubriek: pa-2 1e ronde Strpnt 1e 2e Ron Str pnt 2e Totaal Tot

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tijd 1e RON Plts TIJD 2E RON Plts str.pnt Plts NAAM

1484 236,91 47,38 1 229,83 48,97 4 96,35 1 Henri de Haas

1493 5 241,68 49,34 5 235,32 47,06 1 96,40 2 Renate Höfkens

32 246,73 49,35 6 235,38 47,08 2 96,42 3 Carlo Vermeulen

40 242,90 48,58 2 240,57 49,11 5 97,69 4 Hans Hoens

12 244,97 48,99 3 248,34 49,67 6 98,66 5 Jan van Vendeloo

11 5 244,18 49,84 7 226,85 50,37 7 100,21 6 Lucien Nuyts

1846 5 5 5 249,67 52,93 8 243,74 48,75 3 101,68 7 Pieter Bastiaans

1736 5 304,42 61,88 9 254,06 51,81 8 113,70 8 Sandy Schaepkens

503 5 317,06 64,41 10 310,00 63,00 9 127,41 9 Koen Aarle

1848 5 5 316,83 65,37 11 316,87 63,37 10 128,74 10 Wim Verhoeven

195 5 5 320,75 66,15 12 318,35 64,67 11 130,82 11 Jos Hoeben

154 5 6 325,89 67,38 13 321,89 67,38 13 134,76 12 Leo van de Burgt

27 5 5 5 5 336,92 71,38 15 331,29 66,26 12 137,64 13 Riny Rutjens

1014 5 20 326,30 70,26 14 332,03 67,41 14 137,67 14 Stan van Eijk

1778 5 5 5 400,87 83,17 16 406,72 81,34 15 164,52 15 Thomas Laat

28 246,66 49,33 4 0,00 167,35 16 D 216,68 16 Erik Couwenberg

2e ronde Strpnt

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TIJD 2e RON Straftijd

1846 243,74 48,75 244 1846 Pieter Bastiaans

40 5 240,57 49,11 246 40 Hans Hoens

195 5 318,35 64,67 323 195 Jos Hoeben

1848 316,87 63,37 317 1848 Wim Verhoeven

154 5 5 5 321,89 67,38 337 154 Leo van de Burgt

503 5 310,00 63,00 315 503 Koen Aarle

32 235,38 47,08 235 32 Carlo Vermeulen

28 D 5 167,35 D 837 28 Erik Couwenberg

1778 406,72 81,34 407 1778 Thomas Laat

1014 5 332,03 67,41 337 1014 Stan van Eijk

27 331,29 66,26 331 27 Riny Rutjens

1736 5 254,06 51,81 259 1736 Sandy Schaepkens



1484 5 5 5 229,83 48,97 245 1484 Henri de Haas

1493 235,32 47,06 235 1493 Renate Höfkens

11 5 5 5 5 5 226,85 50,37 252 11 Lucien Nuyts

12 248,34 49,67 248 12 Jan van Vendeloo

Rubriek: po-4 1e ronde Strpnt 1e 2e Ron Str pnt 2e Totaal Tot

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tijd 1e RON Plts TIJD 2E RON Plts str.pnt Plts NAAM

699 5 5 237,79 49,56 2 235,61 49,12 1 98,68 1 Nick Weytjens

52 244,75 48,95 1 251,95 50,39 4 99,34 2 Peter de Koning

886 5 249,40 50,88 7 236,83 49,37 2 100,25 3 Marcel de Vries

1623 5 247,76 50,55 6 249,79 49,96 3 100,51 4 Roy van de Velden

511 250,13 50,03 3 254,29 50,86 5 100,88 5 Dirk Neerincx

1291 5 5 241,26 50,25 5 247,90 53,58 6 103,83 6 Sjekky Lensen 

2500 250,25 50,05 4 317,39 69,48 9 119,53 7 Marcel Hendriks

23 304,53 60,91 8 317,13 64,43 8 125,33 8 Frank Vissers

736 5 317,00 64,40 9 306,73 61,35 7 125,75 9 Huub van Geffen

1938 5 5 5 351,36 73,27 10 345,53 76,11 10 149,38 10 Sjors Siebers

2e ronde Strpnt

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TIJD 2e RON Straftijd

886 5 5 236,83 49,37 247 886 Marcel de Vries

511 254,29 50,86 254 511 Dirk Neerincx

1938 5 5 10 5 5 5 345,53 76,11 381 1938 Sjors Siebers

1291 5 5 5 5 247,90 53,58 268 1291 Sjekky Lensen 

2500 30 317,39 69,48 347 2500 Marcel Hendriks

736 306,73 61,35 307 736 Huub van Geffen

52 251,95 50,39 252 52 Peter de Koning

1623 249,79 49,96 250 1623 Roy van de Velden

699 5 5 235,61 49,12 246 699 Nick Weytjens

23 5 317,13 64,43 322 23 Frank Vissers

Rubriek: pa-4 1e ronde Strpnt 1e 2e Ron Str pnt 2e Totaal Tot

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tijd 1e RON Plts TIJD 2E RON Plts str.pnt Plts NAAM

587 5 256,83 52,37 2 243,95 49,79 1 102,16 1 Rene Schuiling

94 5 251,63 51,33 1 252,98 52,60 3 103,92 2 Hans Heus



66 5 25 314,07 68,81 4 244,88 51,98 2 120,79 3 Ad Aarts

432 5 307,56 62,51 3 306,40 66,28 4 128,79 4 Peter v d Ouweland

112 5 345,12 70,02 5 326,15 69,23 5 139,25 5 Edwin Spek

2e ronde Strpnt

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TIJD 2e RON Straftijd

112 5 5 5 5 326,15 69,23 346 112 Edwin Spek

66 5 5 5 244,88 51,98 260 66 Ad Aarts

94 5 5 252,98 52,60 263 94 Hans Heus

432 5 10 10 306,40 66,28 331 432 Peter v d Ouweland

587 5 243,95 49,79 249 587 Rene Schuiling

Rubriek: Tandem1e ronde Strpnt 1e 2e Ron Str pnt 2e Totaal Tot

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tijd 1e RON Plts TIJD 2E RON Plts str.pnt Plts NAAM

310 5 5 322,00 66,40 1 305,90 61,18 1 127,58 1 Karel Geentjes

244 5 342,33 69,47 2 316,12 64,22 2 133,69 2 Nico Avezaath

2e ronde Strpnt

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TIJD 2e RON Straftijd

244 5 316,12 64,22 321 244 Nico Avezaath

310 305,90 61,18 306 310 Karel Geentjes


